Spoken in

64

Counties

Spoken in

24

States

Among the 10
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Among the 10
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MACEDONIAN

By Percentage

County

Lake County, Ind.
Macomb County, Mich.
Bergen County, N.J.
Porter County, Ind.
Passaic County, N.J.
Onondaga County, N.Y.
Morris County, N.J.
Monroe County, N.Y.

Shiawassee County, Mich.

Fairfield County, Ohio
Wayne County, Mich.
Franklin County, Ohio
Allen County, Ind.
Richland County, Ohio
St. Clair County, Mich.
Stark County, Ohio
Lorain County, Ohio
Richmond County, N.Y.
Oakland County, Mich.
Litchfield County, Conn.

Rankings

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a

given state/county.

States

Most common

2nd most common
3rd most common
4th most common
5th most common
6th most common
7th most common
8th most common
9th most common
10th most common

Total, 1st-5th
Total, 1st-10th
Total, any rank
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24

Number of

Speakers
1,815
2,395
1,465

215
615
525
530
780
60
100
1,620
740
210
80
100
200
125
190
440
65

Counties

N O —= = NDO OO OO
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Speakers: 19,165

Leading Counties

By Number of Speakers
County

Macomb County, Mich.
Lake County, Ind.
Wayne County, Mich.
Bergen County, N.J.
Monroe County, N.Y.
Franklin County, Ohio
Cook County, Il
Passaic County, N.J.
Morris County, N.J.
Onondaga County, N.Y.
Oakland County, Mich.
Bronx County, N.Y.
Erie County, N.Y.
Cuyahoga County, Ohio
DuPage County, Il1.
Los Angeles County, Calif.
Porter County, Ind.
Allen County, Ind.
Maricopa County, Ariz.
Stark County, Ohio

Speakers

2,395
1,815
1,620
1,465
780
740
700
615
530
525
440
340
320
255
230
220
215
210
210
200

Pct.
0.325%
0.404%
0.085%
0.177%
0.113%
0.075%
0.014%
0.136%
0.121%
0.123%
0.040%
0.028%
0.036%
0.020%
0.027%
0.003%
0.157%
0.069%
0.007%
0.057%

Pct. Rank
0.404% 1
0.325% 2
0.177% 3
0.157% 4
0.136% 5
0.123% 6
0.121% 7
0.113% 8
0.090% 9
0.088% 10
0.085% 11
0.075% 12
0.069% 13
0.067% 14
0.065% 15
0.057% 16
0.047% 17
0.046% t-18
0.040% t-18
0.038% 20

Notes

* Of the 20 counties with the great percentage of
speakers of Macedonian, five are located in Ohio,
four in Michigan, three each in Indiana, New
Jersey and New York.

* Macedonian is the 19th most common language
spoken in Indiana and the 28th most common
language spoken in Michigan.

» Macedonian is the sixth most common language
spoken at home in Fairfield County, Ohio and
Lake County, Ind., and the seventh most common
language in Shiawassee County, Mich.

* In the United States, 1 of every 13,690 people age
five and older speaks Macedonian at home. In
Michigan, this figure is 1 in 1,852 people, while
in Indiana, 1 in 2,476 residents is a Macedonian
speaker.

» Within the counties, Lake County, Ind. has the
greatest rate of Macedonian speakers (1 in every
248 residents), followed by Macomb County,
Mich. (1 in every 308 residents) and Bergen
County, N.J. (1 in every 566 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Macedonian, see Appendix




=
3
[N e NV N N N

RN — — ——m —m—m —m —  —
AW OOVINWNE WD~ OO

By Percentage
State
Michigan
Indiana

New Jersey
Ohio

New York
Illinois
Connecticut
Arizona
Vermont
Florida
Pennsylvania
Nevada
California
Colorado
Wisconsin
Massachusetts
Missouri
Minnesota
Towa
Virginia
Tennessee
Louisiana
Texas
Maryland

MACEDONIAN

Nationwide Rank: 74th

Speakers
5,005
2,285
3,100
1,900
2,670
1,370

340
210
20
490
315
45
635
70
85
100
55
45
25
50
40
25
85
20

Leading States

Pct.
0.054%
0.040%
0.039%
0.018%
0.015%
0.012%
0.011%
0.004%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.000%
0.000%
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t-13
t-13
15
16
17
t-18
t-18
20
t-21
t-21
t-23
t-23

By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
Michigan 5,005
New Jersey 3,100
New York 2,670
Indiana 2,285
Ohio 1,900
Illinois 1,370
California 635
Florida 490
Connecticut 340
Pennsylvania 315
Arizona 210
Massachusetts 100
Texas 85
Wisconsin 85
Colorado 70
Missouri 55
Virginia 50
Minnesota 45
Nevada 45
Tennessee 40
Towa 25
Louisiana 25
Maryland 20
Vermont 20

Pct.
0.054%
0.039%
0.015%
0.040%
0.018%
0.012%
0.002%
0.003%
0.011%
0.003%
0.004%
0.002%
0.000%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.000%
0.003%



